
Ron Logher

+31(0)6 3473 6380

Adres:

Datum:

Type inmeting:

M E E T R A P P O R T

Veerallee 59b

Zwolle

10.02.2022.

Woning



Informatie bij het rapport

Bruto inhoud

-

Gebruiksoppervlakte overige inpandige ruimte



Informatie bij het rapport

-

-

Externe bergruimte

Voorbehouden & aannames



Total

BijBarbel 

Veerallee 59b

Zwolle

10.02.2022.

Woning

110.6
0
0

11.2
22.3

121.8
331.6

110.6

11.2

22.3



Totaal

BG 1e 2e 3e 4e 5e                Totaal

11.2

0

11.2

22.3

110.6 110.6

22.3



Meetrapport

1e Verdieping

BG 1e 2e 3e 4e 5e                Totaal

22.3

11.2

0

11.2

22.3

110.6 110.6


